RFA Calculation
 Rent Paid  
 From 
 To 
 Taxable RFA 

0

0

50100691440030
HDFC

Taxable Income 110713

D.O.J  GE : 01-JUL-24 OHR ID: Code              :
Name             :
Gender          :
Designation  :
Location        :
UAN Number :

Net Pay 15430 (Rupees Fifteen thousand Four Hundred Thirty only)

To 

DOL            : 01-OCT-24

3. 40% of Basic 

1. Actual HRA 
2. Rent >10 of Basic 

Least of above is exempt

Tax Deducted on ESOP Gain
Tax Deducted on GSPP 
Tax Deducted on Gift Perk

0
0
0

Tax Deducted on RSU Gain 0

NA***

Standard Deduction 50000